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1.

© oNo O A WDN

DA DS A DD DS ADDWWWWWWWWWWNNRRNNNNNNNERRRRRR R R B
©O® N ®NMEOO®ONOORMONMNEOOONGORAWNEOO®NODGRMWDNDREO

Mey, Markus

Ritter, Johannes
Schmidt, Carsten
WilBmann, Ingo
Imbsweiler, Marcus
Wilshusen, Matthias
Schneider, Norbert
Jakel, Robert

Beil, Uwe

Peter, Jens

Koller, Martin
Stecker, Harald
Bender, Volker
Kalmes, Oliver
Bruhns, Arnd
HelRelmann, Jurgen
Nahrwold, Christian
Hobmaier, Reinmund
Hansen, Ridiger
Metzger, Jochen
Minge, Frank
Heidner, Uwe
Nickenig, Andreas
Jager, Sascha
Engel, Dirk

Riefer, Markus
Abiysolom, Habtemichael
Strobl, Helmut
Jandt, Detlef
Baldauf, Norbert
Nolles, Alwin
Wilmes, Heiko
Merdon, Uwe
Moesch, Angela
Rapp, Martin
Baltruschat, Gabi
Mirb, Bernd
Hornil3, Alexander
Kadletz, Andreas
Heck, Torsten
Diedrich, Christian
Pitz, Hans-Dieter
Sigg-Sohn, Christine
Eckes, Peter
Paulus, Walter
Heinbach, Susanne
Mann, Hugo
Schumacher, Jens
Grof3, Joachim

Verein/Ort

TV Eifeler Turnkraft Konzen
TV Refrath

LG HalRberge

SV Brackwede

TSG 78 Heidelberg
Laufclub BlueLiner
Rhein-Berg Runners
TuS 08 Lintorf

TSV HolRingen

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen
Rhein-Berg Runners
LG Allgau

TSG Schwabisch Hall
TV Refrath

LC Solbad Ravensberg
STV Hinxe

Hamburg Running
PTSV Rosenheim

LC Olympia

TV Gundelfingen

LG Bremen-Nord

LC Solbad Ravensberg
LA TuS Mayen

LG PaRau

Lauftreff Schweich

3C Hanau-Rodenbach
3C Hanau-Rodenbach
LG Allgau

TG Witten 1848

LC Rehlingen

LG Meulenwald Fohren
TV Refrath
Citylauf-Verein Dresden
Laufgruppe Deiringsen
LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
Spiridon Frankfurt

TV 1893 Rheinau
Rhein-Berg Runners
TSV 1910 Rannungen
TV Saarwellingen

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
TV Refrath

LG ERlingen

LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain

LG Bernkastel/Wittlich
LG Wettenberg

TSV Penzberg

TG Konz

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Pl./AK

1.M50
1.M55
2.M55
3.M55
4.M55
2.M50
3.M50
5.M55
6.M55
7.M55
8.M55
9.M55
4.M50
5.M50
6.M50
10.M55
7.M50
1.M60
11.M55
8.M50
12.M55
9.M50
13.M55
10.M50
11.M50
14.M55
12.M50
2.M60
15.M55
13.M50
16.M55
14.M50
3.M60
1.W50
4.M60
1.W55
5.M60
15.M50
16.M50
17.M55
6.M60
7.M60
2.W55
1.M65
8.M60
2.W50
2.M65
17.M50
18.M55

10km DLV-DM 3. Lauf Seniorenlnnen (Saarbricken) am 18.09.2(

Zeit
0:35:38
0:36:01
0:36:03
0:36:04
0:36:10
0:36:13
0:36:14
0:36:14
0:36:20
0:36:37
0:36:42
0:36:48
0:36:55
0:36:56
0:37:11
0:37:13
0:37:14
0:37:19
0:37:31
0:37:33
0:37:33
0:37:35
0:37:36
0:37:37
0:37:38
0:37:38
0:37:42
0:37:57
0:38:03
0:38:05
0:38:07
0:38:10
0:38:21
0:38:25
0:38:43
0:38:54
0:39:04
0:39:15
0:39:23
0:39:34
0:39:36
0:39:39
0:39:50
0:39:52
0:40:02
0:40:17
0:40:21
0:40:27
0:40:30
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Buchmdiiller, Ulrich
51. Kbnisel, Gerold

52. Olk, Winfried

53. HeRelmann, Rolf
54. Lang, Ludwig

55. Bailey, Bryan

56. Matheis, Josefa

57. Maisch, Stephan
58. Hertle, Peter

59. Kilychko, Olexiy

60. Seidel, Frank

61. Geyer, Dr. Gerd
62. Tahiri, Kadri

63. Ritter, Stephan

64. Reisemann, Matthias
65. Thiry, Gerd

66. Henkes, Michael
67. Turk, Cornelia

68. Kaulbartsch, Christian
69. Gelsema, Astrid

70. Fetzer, Frank

71. Daudrich, Viktor

72. Seel, Claudia

73. Moddenborg, Petra
74. Lahmann, Sabine
75. Eiserbeck, Silke
76. Kerstein-Sutter, Anke
77. Herzog, Marion

78. Dietrich, Jorg

79. Jonas, Wolfgang
80. Orlowski, Bernd

81. Zentsch, Uwe

82. Dietrich, Roland
83. Heisig, Markus

84. Jakel, Claudia

85. Forster, Eckhart
86. Kramer, Markus
87. Krause, Ute

88. Kont, Nihat

89. Schafer, Katrin

90. Schwindt, Nicole
91. Wetzenstein, Wiltrud
92. Schreiber, Susanne
93. HelRelmann, Horst
94. Janz, Karin

95. Martens, Vera

96. Roitzheim, Franz
97. Uebbing, Sylvia

98.

Hellenbrand, Lilo

Verein/Ort
TV Refrath

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen

Lauftreff Schweich
STV Hinxe

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
LA TuS Mayen

TSG Eisenberg

KSG Gerlingen

LG Rhein-Wied

SCL Heel Baden-Baden
3C Hanau-Rodenbach
TV Bad Brlickenau
USC Bochum

Run 4 Fun Bibingen
TSG 78 Heidelberg
Bisttal-Runners

LC Rehlingen

TV Refrath
Recklinghauser LC
Spiridon Frankfurt
VfL Algenrodt

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
LC Rehlingen

DJK Lowick

SCC Berlin

Spiridon Frankfurt
TSV Schlol3 Neuhaus
SV GO! Saar 05

LC Rehlingen

LG Bernkastel/Wittlich
LV Oelde
Citylauf-Verein Dresden
LA TuS Mayen

TV Refrath

TuS 08 Lintorf

USC Bochum

LLG Wustweiler
Sport-Club Itzehoe
SV GO! Saar 05

LSV Pirna e.V.

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen

SPIRIDON FRANKFURT
Spiridon Frankfurt

STV Hunxe

TV Refrath

TV WaldstralRe Wiesbaden

LG Vulkaneifel
DJK Lowick
DJK Gillrath 1911

Pl./AK
9.M60
3.M65

19.M55
4.M65
5.M65

18.M50
3.W55
19.M50
20.M55
20.M50
21.M55
6.M65
22.M55
23.M55
24.M55
7.M65
8.M65
4.W55
21.M50
5.W55
25.M55
1.M70
3.W50
4.W50
6.W55
5.W50
7.W55
6.W50
9.M65
26.M55
10.M65
10.M60
27.M55
11.M60
7.W50
28.M55
29.M55
8.W55
12.M60
9.W55
1.We65
8.W50
10.W55
2.M70
11.W565
9.W50
13.M60
12.W55
2.W65

10km DLV-DM 3. Lauf Seniorenlnnen (Saarbricken) am 18.09.2(

Zeit
0:40:32
0:40:32
0:40:33
0:40:57
0:41:05
0:41:08
0:41:13
0:41:17
0:41:27
0:41:32
0:41:32
0:41:37
0:41:43
0:41:47
0:41:50
0:41:56
0:42:00
0:42:11
0:42:27
0:42:29
0:42:40
0:42:53
0:42:55
0:42:57
0:43:08
0:43:13
0:43:22
0:43:24
0:43:24
0:43:29
0:43:30
0:43:32
0:43:39
0:43:46
0:43:49
0:43:49
0:44:14
0:44:20
0:44:27
0:44:33
0:44:33
0:44:36
0:44:36
0:44:36
0:44:37
0:44:41
0:44:48
0:44:54
0:44:55
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Hunsicker, Stefan
Lischewski, Tanja
Marx, Jurgen
Biesel, Joachim
Enk, Werner
Jenke, Ute
Gresch, Rolf
Mader, Peter
Rentergent, Carola
Sachs, Christine
Huether, Franz
Hauck, Andreas
Thein, Stefanie
Strobel, Thomas
Kremer, Ferdinand
Knieling, Hans
Vetter, Heidrun
Willemsen, Helga
Bopp, Bettina
Gier, Reiner
Paschke, Arnold
Weps, Anton
Nieweling, Stefan
Klahm, Michael
Sausen, Heike
Ordenbach, Andreas
Gottnauer, Margret
Krell-Witte, Delia
Huber, Dr. Wolfgang
Becker, Gerda
Moll, Hans

Klahm, Evi
Schwarz, Martin
Rober, Michaela
Marx, Galina
Gellert, Georg
Celette, Gabriele
Kyborg, Horst
Boger-Mickert, Maria
Meiers, Steffi
Jakobs, Hans-Glinter
Ott, Gabriele

Vogl, Gudrun
Grol3, Alfred
Heilmann, Kerstin
Fromme, Klaus
Kohler, Sabine
Johnen, Walter
Haase, Arne

Verein/Ort

LA Team Saar

Team Laufrausch Oldenburg
LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

DJK Lowick

DJK Novesia Neul3

USC Bochum

USC Bochum

TV Refrath

LG Mettenheim

TV 1886 Bexbach

LA Team Saar

Lauftreff Schweich

LA Team Saar

Lauftreff Schweich

ViL Algenrodt

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
DJK Lowick

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LG Winterlingen

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LA Team Saar

SV GO! Saar 05

TSV Kusterdingen

LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain
LSF Minster

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LG Staffelsee Murnau

SV GO! Saar 05

LA Team Saar

Spiridon Frankfurt

LC Rehlingen

LAV Bad Godesberg

LC Rehlingen

SC Siemenf3tadt Berlin
TSG Eisenberg

LAG Saarbriicken
Bisttal-Runners
Recklinghauser LC

LG Gau Athletics

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
TSG Eisenberg

VL Oldenburg

SV GO! Saar 05

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
SCL Heel Baden-Baden

Pl./AK
14.M60
10.wW50
30.M55
31.M55
15.M60
13.W55
32.M55
11.M65
14.W55
3.W65
3.M70
33.M55
11.W50
34.M55
4.M70
5.M70
1.wW60
12.wW50
15.W55
35.M55
6.M70
12.M65
36.M55
22.M50
13.W50
16.M60
1.wW70
2.W60
1.M75
3.W60
7.M70
14.W50
37.M55
16.W55
15.W50
8.M70
4.W65
2.M75
16.wW50
17.W50
9.M70
17.W55
2.W70
10.M70
18.W50
1.M80
19.W50
3.M75
1.M90

10km DLV-DM 3. Lauf Seniorenlnnen (Saarbricken) am 18.09.2(

Zeit
0:45:06
0:45:07
0:45:11
0:45:13
0:45:18
0:45:19
0:45:22
0:45:25
0:45:28
0:45:30
0:45:33
0:45:43
0:45:45
0:45:45
0:45:45
0:45:49
0:45:53
0:45:56
0:46:01
0:46:12
0:46:14
0:46:32
0:46:38
0:46:41
0:46:50
0:47:06
0:47:37
0:47:40
0:47:41
0:48:12
0:48:14
0:48:25
0:48:26
0:48:47
0:48:48
0:48:57
0:49:06
0:49:15
0:49:17
0:49:28
0:49:50
0:50:17
0:50:26
0:50:26
0:50:33
0:50:40
0:50:49
0:50:54
0:51:33
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10km DLV-DM 3. Lauf Seniorenlnnen (Saarbricken) am 18.09.2(

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
148. Klammer, Ewald PSB 24 Berlin 4.M75 0:51:57
149. Baldauf, Peter TV Duppenweiler 13.M65 0:52:00
150. Degel, Christian LA Team Saar 23.M50 0:52:32
151. Bergmann, Sabine Laufteam Kalel 19.W55 0:53:17
152. Schmidt, Albert LAG Saarbriicken 11.M70 0:53:28
153. Hartenberger, Lilo LAZ Birkenfeld 3.W70 0:54:11
154. Dri3ler, Rudolf LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY 12.M70 0:55:10
155. Kalweit, Siegfried TSV Viktoria Milheim 2.M80 0:55:50
156. Frode, Volker TSV Viktoria Milheim 5.M75 0:56:31
157. Nusko, Alois Hermann Ausdauersportteam SiuRen 17.M60 0:59:24
158. Kapp, Karin TV Lebach 5.W65 1:02:17
159. Bauer, Leni LC Aichach 1.W75 1:03:41
160. Berger, Gunter LG Bitburg-Priim 3.M80 1:04:13
161. Ehlers, Wilhelm Alfterer Sportclub 1.M85 1:06:59
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